10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent Of Aqueduct
Maintenance Specialist Il

Asst Superintendent Aqueduct
Power Treat & Trans Maintenance
Sup

Maintenance Specialist Ill
Maintenance Specialist IlI
Maintenance Specialist Ill

Power Treat & Trans Maintenance
Sup

Maintenance Specialist IlI
Maintenance Specialist Ill
Maintenance Specialist Il
Maintenance Specialist IlI
Maintenance Specialist Ill
Maintenance Specialist Ill
Maintenance Specialist IlI
Maintenance Specialist Ill

Maintenance Specialist Ill

Power Treat & Trans Maintenance
Sup

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Total Wages

$198,625

$149,556

$144,906

$140,546

$115,500

$113,311

$111,366

$110,512

$110,417

$110,236

$109,017

$108,647

$108,170

$107,427

$105,748

$98,764

$97,598

$94,732



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Maintenance Specialist Ill

Maintenance Specialist Il

Materials Specialist

Maintenance Specialist Ill

Maintenance Specialist Ill

Maintenance Specialist Il

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

Aqueduct

$94,510

$90,122

$86,676

$85,025

$84,055

$80,446



