	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent Of Aqueduct		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$198,625
2.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$149,556
3.	Asst Superintendent Aqueduct		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$144,906
4.	Power Treat & Trans Maintenance Sup		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$140,546
5.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$115,500
6.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$113,311
7.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$111,366
8.	Power Treat & Trans Maintenance Sup		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$110,512
9.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$110,417
10.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$110,236
11.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$109,017
12.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$108,647
13.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$108,170
14.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$107,427
15.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$105,748
16.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$98,764
17.	Maintenance Specialist III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$97,598
18.	Power Treat & Trans Maintenance Sup		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$94,732

19.	Maintenance Specialist III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$94,510
20.	Maintenance Specialist III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$90,122
21.	Materials Specialist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$86,676
22.	Maintenance Specialist III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$85,025
23.	Maintenance Specialist III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$84,055
24.	Maintenance Specialist II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct	\$80,446